Working Width (cm)

Height of Moldboard
Side Panel Material
Depth of Bucket
Overall Depth
Overall Height
Weight - Ib (kg)

Number of Shanks
A-Frame Material
Cutting edges

Ideal for leveling, finish grading
and backfilling at building sites,
feedlots and outdoor arenas. &

Color Options: |

Working Width (cm)

Height of Moldboard
Side Panel Material
Depth of Bucket
Overall Depth
Overall Height
Weight - Ib (kg)

s

> Number of Shanks
4 A-Frame Material

Color Options

Side panel gussets
reinforce the structural
integrity during extreme
conditions.

BB15 Series
17-40 HP
BB1548, BB1554, BB1560,

BB1566, BB1572
Cat. 1

48" (122), 54" (137),
60" (152), 66" (168),
72" (183)

17"
5/16"
22"
31-1/2"
35"

382 (173), 402 (182),
428 (194), 461 (209),
504 (229)

4,4,4,56
1/2" x 2-1/2" Flat Bar

2, Heat treated and
reversible
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BB25 Series
25-55 HP
BB2560, BB2566, BB2572,

BB2584, BB2596
Cat. 1

60" (152), 66" (167),
72" (182), 84" (213),
96" (244)

17"
3/8"
22"
31-1/2"
35"

471 (214), 500 (227),
549 (249), 593 (269),
658 (298)

55778
3/8" Plate
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